DEPARTMENT CF THE A IR FORCE
HEADQUARTERS SEVENTH AIR FORCE PACAF
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96307

SPECIAL ORDER

G-979

5 MarcH 1970

By DIRECTION OF THE PRESIDENTY, EACH OF THE FOLLOWING s
AWARDED THE DistinGuIsHED FLY ING CROSS FOR HERO!SM WHILE

PARTICIPATING

6-979

SSAN

STAFF SERGEANT

NMAME

" HOWARD CHARLES J

st OLC

- LABARRE DONALD

1st OLC

LEBEAU STEPHEN L
1st OLC

NARD | EUGENE L
2ND

WILSON JOHN E
st OLC

SERGEANT

BROWN LAWRENC T JR
Ist OLC

CORCORANJAMES E
1st OLC

CROWDER DODUGLAS W
Ist GLC

HORKA DOUGLAS L
3rb OLC

MCDONA D GREGORY J
1st OLC

MCFARR ANTHONY J
tst OLC

IN AERITAL FLIGHT ON YHE DATE

oN
051269
061269
061269

061269

051269

‘ 051269

051269
051269
051269

061269

051269

INDICATED,

PAS
UDKJS

LDKJS

WKJS

UDKJS

UDOKJS

UDKJS

UDKJS

WKJS

NAPTO

UWDKJS

UDKJS























SO G-979, Ha Tru AR ForcE, APO San Francisco 96307, § Mar 70O
A IRMAN FIRST CLASS

BANAS RAYMOND G . 061269 UDKJS
tst OLC

FOR THE COMMANDER

“;é{)ﬁm, ory USAF DISTRIBUT ION

AssT DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION G



